
 

 

Westminster Master Plan Steering Committee & Subcommittees Roster 
                                                                 6-3-19 
 

Master Plan Steering Committee 
Tom Arthur - Moderator  midlandsllc@bellsouth.net   864-909-5985 

Matt Smith – V. Moderator  smithmattc1980@gmail.com    864-316-7296 

Glen Covington - Secretary  gcovington@charter.net   864-316-6623 

John Manatis     b-j@charter.net    864-582-9988 

Scott Hubbard               icutiger@bellsouth.net   864-579-0072 

Elise Mercer    elisemercer@charter.net   864-316-9545 

Corry Oakes    coakes@otodevelopment.com  864-253-0067 

Perrin Powell    perrrinpowell@charter.net   864-585-9872 

Olynda Stretcher   ostretcher1673@charter.net   864-579-1673 

Don Wildman                                     dwildman@jshwlaw.com                                864-583-0112 

Steve Wise                     SteveWise@wpcspartanburg.org             864-804-3475 

 

Congregational Communication Subcommittee 
Claude Saleeby - Moderator  claudesaleeby@gmail.com   864-542-4759 

Kirk Johnston - V Moderator  kirkland.johnston@smithdray.com  864-582-8814  

Jim Brady    jbhondaman@gmail.com   864-592-1962 

Jennifer Dillenger    almondjb@gmail.com    864-490-2848 

Art McQueen                                      artm@mcqueenlawfirm.com                         864-583-0533   

Lynn O’Neal    wdslynn@wpcspartanburg.org  864-590-5993 

Matt Smith    smithmattc1980@gmail.com    864-316-7296 

Glen Covington - Liaison  gcovington@charter.net   864-316-6623 

Alanna Wildman - Consultant  alannawildman@att.net   864-583-0112 

Justin Lewis - Consultant            justin.lewis@wpcspartanburg.org  336-602-7692 

Steve Wise - Consultant  SteveWise@wpcspartanburg.org  864-804-3475 

 

Finance Subcommittee 
Dan O’Neal - Moderator  danielc@bellsouth.net   864-706-3825 

Fred Williams - Vice Moderator fgwillians@charter.net   864-579-4812 

Rob Rain - Secretary    roberterain@gmail.com    

Susan Barrow    upstategirl@gmail.com   864-579-4455 

Scott Hubbard               icutiger@bellsouth.net   864-579-0072 

Jayne McQueen   jayne@mobile-meals.org   864-583-0533 

Phil Phillips     rhphillips28@yahoo.com   864-591-1654 

Perrin Powell    perrrinpowell@charter.net   864-585-9872 

John Poole                     jpoole@carolinaalliancebank.com  864-978-1998 

Steve Wise                     SteveWise@wpcspartanburg.org             864-804-3475 

Don Wildman -Consultant  dwildman@jshwlaw.com   864-583-0112 
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Building & Design Subcommittee 
 

Chris McGarr - Moderator  csmcgarr@gmail.com    864-587-2395 

Laney Nix – V Moderator  nix.laney@gmail.com    864-580-8509 

JoAnn Bristow    jwbris@charter.net    864-582-2268 

Jan Funderburk                                 jan.funderburk@gmail.com                            864-621-7931  

Lynda Davis    davisonian1@aol.com   864-579-7454 

Stephen Futrell   4futrells@charter.net    864-621-5802 

Mary McAbee    mmcabee1960@gmail.com   864-585-8848 

Kent Miller    kentmiller@abm.com    864-541-1380 

Sylvia Phillips    1ashfordinteriors@gmail.com   864-591-1654 

Barbara Spencer   paintbarbs@yahoo.com   864-621-1713 

Hunter Thompson                              jthompson224@charter.net                           864-316-3112 

Stan McChesney                               smcchesney@blackstockfc.com                    864-415-6166  

David Sorrels                                     dutro@bellsouth.net                                       864-621-0127 

Elise Mercer                              elisemercer@charter.net   864-316-9545 

Steve Wise                     SteveWise@wpcspartanburg.org            864-804-3475 

Alanna Wildman - Consultant  alannawildman@att.net   864-583-0112 

Tom Arthur - Liaison   midlandsllc@bellsouth.net   864-909-5986 

 

Neighborhood Relations Subcommittee 
 
Sam Hamilton- Moderator                  poppisam@gmail.com                                   206-949-2335 

Henry Hampton-V Moderator  hmhampton@aol.com    864-583-7228 

Alice Armstrong   armstrong-alice@gmail.com   864-431-0777 

Whit Bishop    whit@wsbishoplaw.com   864-598-9643 

Ronn Burnette    rondocondo@yahoo.com   864-345-2388 

Corey Cetto    corey.cetto@gmail.com   864-583-2023 

Greg Dominick   gwd22nick@gmail.com   864-285-4113 

Kirk Johnston    kirkland.johnston@smithdray.com  864-582-8814  

Justin Lewis    justin.lewis@wpcspartanburg.org  336-602-7692 

Kay Powell    kaypowell@charter.net   864-585-9872 

Don Wildman- Consultant  dwildman@jshwlaw.com   864-583-0112 

Steve Wise - Consultant  SteveWise@wpcspartanburg.org  864-948-9760 
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